NFL Pick’Em 2021
Progressive Tournament Statistics
As of:

Week 17

Week #17 : $100
Progressive Pot: $600

Frank maintains his dominance
into the final week. Will Frank
walk away with all $600, or will he
end up splitting it with Keri or
Dave, or, is his streak over. Only
Week #18 will tell . . .

It’s too late to enter for the
progressive, however, you can win
over $100 on $5 entry in our final
week. Congratulations to Giggy
on his first weekly win.

All forms due by kickoff of first
game of Week #18. Master sheet
and completed forms available,
online, for review at kickoff on
Sunday.

mikesglobalgrill.com

Frank §

Keri Devine
Perfect Dave
Patrick

HYT

Tony E.
Randy Deel
Rick

Gary & Assoc.
John Philips
Mike R.
Dennis
Anita

Mike G.
Heidi

Leo

Chef Mike
Chip

Mike K.

Bob Stick
Alie

Ralph Day
Giggy

Tory

Chow
Johanna
Marshall
Jeff Baughman
Bob Simpson
Bruce R.
Kaczor
Julie

Rod

Susan S
Kirk

Mel

Doctor Rob
Gregg

Greg P
Hugh
Ageline
Evan

Doug
Robert
Dalpoggetto
Joe W

Alic

Betty

Tina

Sebastian

Total
Wins

168
167
166
166
164
159
158
157
156
155
154
153
151
150
150
150
150
147
145
142
139
138
133
129
129
88
74
61
48
38
32
21
18
18
17
16
12

Current

Place
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41
42
42
42
42
42
47
48
48
50

Pevi
Place

41

42
42
42
42
42
47
48
48
50

Change | Weeks | Avg Per
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Played | Week
17 9.88
17 9.82
17 9.76
17 9.76
17 9.65
17 9.35
17 9.29
17 9.24
17 9.18
16 9.69
16 9.63
17 9.00
17 8.88
17 8.82
17 8.82
17 8.82
17 8.82
16 919
17 8.53
17 8.35
16 8.69
17 8.12
14 9.50
16 8.06
15 8.60
10 8.80
10 7.40
6 10.17
5 9.60
4 9.50
4 8.00
3 7.00
2 9.00
2 9.00
2 8.50
2 8.00
1 12.00
1 12.00
2 5.50
1 11.00
1 10.00
1 9.00
1 9.00
1 9.00
1 9.00
1 9.00
1 8.00
1 7.00
1 7.00
1 5.00

Week 17 | Week 16 | Week 15 | Week 14 | Week 13 | Week 12 | Week 11

12
13
12
12
12
1
12
13
12
13
12
12
13

9
11
12
12
12
13
11
10

7
14
10
11

"
12
"
12

12
10
10
"
10

9

6
10
10
13

"
10
12
12
"
10
10
12
10

9
13

9
12

12
10

Week 10 | Week 9 |Week 8 |Week 7

10
8
9
8
10
10
10
9
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Week 6

Week 5

12
13
12
14
13
10
12
11

9
12
11
10
10

8
13
11

9
13
12

10

Week 4

12
11
12
10

10
10
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Week 3

12
13

9
10
10
11
12

8
10

9

Week 2
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Week 1



