

NFL Pick'Em 2021

Progressive Tournament Statistics **As of:**

Week 17

Week #17 : \$100 Progressive Pot: \$600

Frank maintains his dominance into the final week. Will Frank walk away with all \$600, or will he end up splitting it with Keri or Dave, or, is his streak over. Only Week #18 will tell . . .

It's too late to enter for the progressive, however, you can win over \$100 on \$5 entry in our final week. Congratulations to Giggy on his first weekly win.

All forms due by kickoff of first game of Week #18. Master sheet and completed forms available, online, for review at kickoff on Sunday.

mikesglobalgrill.com

					Weeks		Week 17	Week 16	Week 15	Week 14	Week 13	Week 12	Week 11	Week 10	Week 9	Week 8	Week 7	Week 6	Week 5	Week 4	Week 3	Week 2	Week 1
Frank S	Wins 168	Place F	Place 1	0	Played 17	Week 9.88	12	11	12	11	9	9	8	5	7	9	10	9	12	12	12	8	12
Keri Devine	167	2	2	0	17	9.82	13	12	10	10	9	8	12	5	7		8	11	13	11	13	10	7
Perfect Dave	166	3	2	-1	17	9.76	12	11	10	12	9	10	9	6	9		9	9	12	12	9	11	7
Patrick	166	3	2	-1	17	9.76	12	12	11	12	9	10	8	7	8		8	9	14	10	10	11	8
НҮТ	164	5	5	0	17	9.65	12	12	10	11	10	8	12	6	6		10	7	13	10	10	9	9
Tony E.	159	6	6	0	17	9.35	11	8	9	10	9	11	7	9	7		10	10	10	7	11	10	11
Randy Deel	158	7	7	0	17	9.29	12	11	6	10	9	11	9	5	7		10	9	12		12	12	8
Rick	157	8	8	0	17	9.24	13	11	10	12	8	11	11	6	7		9	9	11	11	8	6	7
Gary & Assoc.	156	9	8	-1	17	9.18	12	11	10	10	11	6	10	5	4	8	9	12	9	10	10	8	11
John Philips	155	10	10	0	16	9.69	13	10	13	9	9	7	9	7	8	9	9	10	12	11	9	10	
Mike R.	154	11	10	-1	16	9.63	12	11	9	13	9	11	9	7	7	9	9	9	11	10		8	10
Dennis	153	12	12	0	17	9.00	12	10	9	9	9	6	8	6	8	9	6	11	10	10	10	11	9
Anita	151	13	15	2	17	8.88	13	12	7	12	7	8	6	5	10	7	10	9	10	6	13	7	9
Mike G.	150	14	12	-2	17	8.82	9	12	9	9	9	12	8	6	8	7	10	10	8	6	9	8	10
Heidi	150	14	14	0	17	8.82	11	10	12	9	7	8	8	4	7	7	11	8	13	7	7	13	8
Leo	150	14	15	1	17	8.82	12	9	11	11	8	3	10	6	7	12	7	5	11	10	10	8	10
Chef Mike	150	14	15	1	17	8.82	12	10	10	8	7	7	10	7	8	6	6	9	9	10	11	9	11
Chip	147	18	18	0	16	9.19	12	7	10	11	8	10	10	7	7	11	8	10	13	7	9		7
Mike K.	145	19	19	0	17	8.53	13	9	9	12	8	6	7	7	6	6	6	6	12	8	9	9	12
Bob Stick	142	20	20	0	17	8.35	11	11	7	10	7	8	6	4	4	7	10	9	11	9	10	7	11
Alie	139	21	22	1	16	8.69	10	8	6	10	11	7		7	7	7	11	8	11	8	12	7	9
Ralph Day	138	22	20	-2	17	8.12	7	8	8	10	10	6	10	4	10	6	8	8	10	6	11	9	7
Giggy	133	23	23	0	14	9.50	14	11	6	12	9	9	9	7	7	9	9	9	12	10			
Tory	129	24	23	-1	16	8.06	10	10	10	9	4	12	7	6	5	7	11	7		9	8	8	6
Chow	129	24	25	1	15	8.60	11	7	8	11	7	7	10	7	6	8	8	8	12	8	11		
Johanna	88	26	26	0	10	8.80								7	7	8	8	10	9	10	10	11	8
Marshall	74	27	27	0	10	7.40								7	8	5	5	10	9	6	7	10	7
Jeff Baughman	61	28	28	0	6	10.17	13	9	8	12	9		10										
Bob Simpson	48	29	28	-1	5	9.60			11	10	9	7	11										
Bruce R.	38	30	30	0	4	9.50												8	11			10	9
Kaczor	32	31	31	0	4	8.00											8	7	10	7			
Julie	21	32	32	0	3	7.00								7	6	8							
Rod	18	33	33	0	2	9.00																11	7
Susan S	18	33	33	0	2	9.00															10		8
Kirk	17	35	35	0	2	8.50										8	9						
Mel	16	36	36	0	2	8.00						10	6										
Doctor Rob	12	37	37	0	1	12.00														12			
Gregg	12	37	37	0	1	12.00													12				
Greg P	11	39	39	0	2	5.50								5									6
Hugh	11	39	39	0	1	11.00			11														
Ageline	10	41	41	0	1	10.00																10	
Evan	9	42	42	0	1	9.00																	9
Doug	9	42	42	0	1	9.00														9			
Robert	9	42	42	0	1	9.00													9				
Dalpoggetto	9	42	42	0	1	9.00						9											
Joe W	9	42	42	0	1	9.00				9													
Alic	8	47	47	0	1	8.00							8										
Betty	7	48	48	0	1	7.00																	7
Tina	7	48	48	0	1	7.00														7			
Sebastian	5	50	50	0	1	5.00																	5